Workgroup: Internet Engineering Task Force
Internet-Draft: draft-huque-dnsop-compact-lies
Published: 3 March 2023
Intended Status: Standards Track
Expires: 4 September 2023
Authors: S. Huque
Salesforce
C. Elmerot

recommended.
7. Acknowledgements
The Compact Lies technique (then called "Black Lies") was originally
proposed in [COMPACT-LIES] by F. Valsorda and O. Gudmundsson, and
implemented by Cloudflare. The Empty Non-Terminal distinguisher RR
type was originally proposed in [ENT-SENTINEL] by S. Huque. The
NXNAME type is based on the FDOM type proposed in [NXDOMAIN-TYPE] by
O. Gudmundsson and F. Valsorda.
8. IANA Considerations
IANA is requested to allocate a new DNS Resource Record type code
for NXNAME in the DNS parameters registry, from the meta type range.
9. References
9.1. Normative References
Arends, R., Austein, R., Larson, M., Massey, D., and S.
Rose, "DNS Security Introduction and Requirements", RFC
4033, DOI 10.17487/RFC4033, March 2005, <https://www.rfc-
editor.org/info/rfc4033>.
Arends, R., Austein, R., Larson, M., Massey, D., and S.
Rose, "Resource Records for the DNS Security Extensions",
RFC 4034, DOI 10.17487/RFC4034, March 2005, <https://
Arends, R., Austein, R., Larson, M., Massey, D., and S.
Rose, "Protocol Modifications for the DNS Security
¶
¶
¶
¶
         NXNAME  [TBD]  NXDOMAIN Distinguisher for Compact Denial of Existence¶
[RFC4470]
[RFC5155]
[RFC7129]
[COMPACT-LIES]
[ENT-SENTINEL]
[NXDOMAIN-TYPE]
Extensions", RFC 4035, DOI 10.17487/RFC4035, March 2005,
<https://www.rfc-editor.org/info/rfc4035>.
Weiler, S. and J. Ihren, "Minimally Covering NSEC Records
and DNSSEC On-line Signing", RFC 4470, DOI 10.17487/
RFC4470, April 2006, <https://www.rfc-editor.org/info/
rfc4470>.
Laurie, B., Sisson, G., Arends, R., and D. Blacka, "DNS
Security (DNSSEC) Hashed Authenticated Denial of
Existence", RFC 5155, DOI 10.17487/RFC5155, March 2008,
<https://www.rfc-editor.org/info/rfc5155>.
Gieben, R. and W. Mekking, "Authenticated Denial of
Existence in the DNS", RFC 7129, DOI 10.17487/RFC7129,
February 2014, <https://www.rfc-editor.org/info/rfc7129>.
9.2. Informative References
Valsorda, F. and O. Gudmundsson, "Compact DNSSEC
Denial of Existence or Black Lies", <https://